PRE-BID CONFERENCE: PREQUALIFYING TO BID

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT
COUNTY: DUPLIN

DATE: AUGUST 24, 2009
TIME: 11:00 A.M.

BRIDGE NO: 20 PROJECT NO: 3B.103111
OFFICIAL ROSTER OF ATTENDEES
BY SIGNING THIS ROSTER THE BIDDER ACKNOWLEDGES THAT HE HAS VISITED THE PROJECT SITE.

NAME COMPANY REPRESENTED PHONE/FAX/ADDRESS

ZAKI WAFA NCDOT-BMU 919-835-8255

NORMAN ALEXANDER KIRKMAN CONST 704-987-2060

JOHN VAUGHAN

KEVIN BURNS

MARK PERKINS

KENNY HEATON

BOBBY FRANCIS

BRUCE HORLDT

CHIP HARRIS

TIM LEE

BRAD HASTE

DARREN PITTMAN

AMANDA GLYNN

STEVE ALLISON

DAVID RUGGLES

MIKE SUMMERS

DAVID HADDOCK

JOE HOLLIS

RICHRD NICKEL

ASTER ABRAHA

WAYNE BROTHERS INC

R E BURNS & SONS

SANFORD CONTRACTORS INC

HEATON CONSTRUCTION INC

DELLINGER INC

DANE CONSTRUCTION INC

UTILITY PRECAST INC

T A LOVING COMPANY

NCDOT/DIV 3/BRIDGE MAINT

NCDOT/DIV 3/BRIDGE MAINT

NCDOT/DIV 3/BRIDGE MAINT

CCMANGUMCOLLC

STEWART ENGINEERING

SBMU

ROBERSON CONTRACTING INC

UNITED CONTRACTORS INC

CAROLINA BRIDGE

NCDOT-BMU

704-938-8400

704-924-8646

919-775-7882

252-535-4053

704-283-7551

704-664-5042

704-721-0106

910-326-7084/910-326-7648

910-296-1897/910-934-0334

910-592-2674/910-592-8168

910-251-5724

919-669-7738

919-380-8750

919-835-8277

252-792-9156/252-792-9153

515-276-6162/515-276-3053

803-531-3810/803-536-1156
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		NAME		COMPANY REPRESENTED		PHONE/FAX/ADDRESS

		ZAKI WAFA		NCDOT-BMU		919-835-8255

		NORMAN ALEXANDER		KIRKMAN CONST		704-987-2060

		JOHN VAUGHAN		WAYNE BROTHERS INC		704-938-8400

		KEVIN BURNS		R E BURNS & SONS		704-924-8646

		MARK PERKINS		SANFORD CONTRACTORS INC		919-775-7882

		KENNY HEATON		HEATON CONSTRUCTION INC		252-535-4053

		BOBBY FRANCIS		DELLINGER INC		704-283-7551

		BRUCE HORLDT		DANE CONSTRUCTION INC		704-664-5042

		CHIP HARRIS		UTILITY PRECAST INC		704-721-0106

		TIM LEE		T A LOVING COMPANY		910-326-7084/910-326-7648

		BRAD HASTE		NCDOT/DIV 3/BRIDGE MAINT		910-296-1897/910-934-0334

		DARREN PITTMAN		NCDOT/DIV 3/BRIDGE MAINT		910-592-2674/910-592-8168

		AMANDA GLYNN		NCDOT/DIV 3/BRIDGE MAINT		910-251-5724

		STEVE ALLISON		C C MANGUM CO LLC		919-669-7738

		DAVID RUGGLES		STEWART ENGINEERING		919-380-8750

		MIKE SUMMERS		SBMU		919-835-8277

		DAVID HADDOCK		ROBERSON CONTRACTING INC		252-792-9156/252-792-9153

		JOE HOLLIS		UNITED CONTRACTORS INC		515-276-6162/515-276-3053

		RICHRD NICKEL		CAROLINA BRIDGE		803-531-3810/803-536-1156

		ASTER ABRAHA		NCDOT-BMU





